SUSANVILLE CITY ROUTE—Provides route service to schools, governmental, residential and commercial areas
within the city limits of Susanville. Route runs Monday through Saturday, except on holidays which are listed in the
back of the Rider’s Guide. You must be at a designated bus stop location noted on route map for pick-up and

drop-off service; there is no flag service. Saturday Bus Service ONLY RUNS BETWEEN the hours of 8:00 AM &
3:52 PM. TIMES WHERE SATURDAY ROUTE DOES NOT RUN, ARE SHADED.

BUS STOP LOCATIONS MORNING ROUTE AFTERNOON/EVENING ROUTE

Riverside Drive

Walmart

Social Security Office

S. Fairfield & Main St.
Eskaton Apts.

Susanville Police Station
Susanville |IGA Market
Lassen Historical Museum
Weatherlow & Chestnut
Susanville Indian Rancheria
Susanville Garden Apts.
Woodside & Paiute Ln.
Susanville Ranch Park
Cherry Terrace
Meadowbrook Apts.

N. Roop & Willow Apts.
N. Roop & Nevada St.
City & County Offices
Gay & Main St.

S. Lassen & Cottage St.
Credence High School
Railroad Depot
Community Swimming Pool
Richmond Road

Modoc St. & Shasta St.
Orange & Limonerig
Senior Nutrition Center
Susan River Apartments*
Alexander & Riverside
Burger King/Chevron Gas
Main & Ash St. (Hwy 139)
4th & Ash Streets

Bunyan & Ash Streets
Millview Apartments

MOSNNOOhREWON =

WWOLOWWLWWLONINMNMNNENMNMNNMNMNRNNRN = = e el el el ed el el
cCUbhON=OVONOCOOAWOUN=—=OYOONODOUORAWN=-O

Banner Lassen Hospital
Upper Rancheria
Numa & Cameron
Diamond Mtn. Casino
Chestnut Street
Bunyan & Ash Streets
4th & Ash Streets

Ash & 1st Streets

Main St. & S. McDow
Dollar General
Safeway Shopping Center

hbhbhbbbhbhbbhWWOW
OO bhAWN=OWOOW

Lassen Community College

7:00

7:11

7:20

7:31

71:37

7:45

7:55

8:00

8:11

8:20

8:31

8:37

8:45

8:55

9:00

9:11

9:20

9:31

9:37

9:45

9:55

10:00

10:11

10:20

10:31

10:37

10:45

10:55

11:00

11:11

11:20

11:31

11:37

11:45

11:55

12:00

12:11

12:20

12:31

12:37

12:45

12:55

1:00

1:11

1:20

1:31

1:37

1:45

1:55

2:00

2:11

2:20

2:31

2:37

2:45

2:55

3:00

3:11

3:20

3:31

3:37

3:45

3:55

4:00

4:11

4:20

4:31

4:37

4:45

4:55

5:00

5:11

5:20

3:31

5:37

5:45

5:55

6:00

6:11

6:20

6:31

6:37

6:45

6:55



