SUSANVILLE CITY ROUTE—Provides route service to schools, governmental, residential and commercial areas within the city limits of Susanville. Route runs Monday through Saturday, except on holidays which are listed in the back of the Rider's Guide. You must be at a designated bus stop location noted on route map for pick-up and drop-off service; there is no flag service. **Saturday Bus Service ONLY RUNS BETWEEN the hours of 8:00 AM & 3:52 PM. TIMES WHERE SATURDAY ROUTE DOES NOT RUN, ARE SHADED.**

3:52 PM. TIMES WHERE SATURDAY ROUTE DOES NOT ROW, ARE SHADED.													
В	SUS STOP LOCATIONS	MORNING ROUTE					AFTERNOON/EVENING ROUTE						Έ
1 2	Riverside Drive Walmart	7:00	8:00	9:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	1:00	2:00	3:00	4:00	5:00	6:00
3	Social Security Office												
5	S. Fairfield & Main St. Eskaton Apts.												
6	Susanville Police Station												
8	Susanville IGA Market Lassen Historical Museum	7:11	8:11	9:11	10:11	11:11	12:11	1:11	2:11	3:11	4:11	5:11	6:11
9	Weatherlow & Chestnut	200.5	Control of	0.000	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	1000100000		1000 17500	241.4	2011			
10 11	Susanville Indian Rancheria Susanville Garden Apts.												
12	Woodside & Paiute Ln.												
13	Susanville Ranch Park												
14 15	Cherry Terrace Meadowbrook Apts.												
16	N. Roop & Willow Apts.												
17	N. Roop & Nevada St. City & County Offices	7:20	8-20	9:20	10.20	11:20	12.20	1:20	2:20	3:20	4:20	5:20	6:20
19	Gay & Main St.	7.20	0.20	7.20	10.20	11.20	12.20	1.20	2.20	0.20	7.20	3.20	0.20
20	S. Lassen & Cottage St.												
21 22	Credence High School Railroad Depot												
23	Community Swimming Pool												
24	Richmond Road												
25 26	Modoc St. & Shasta St. Orange & Limoneria												
27	Senior Nutrition Center												
28	Susan River Apartments* Alexander & Riverside												
30	Burger King/Chevron Gas	7:31	8:31	9:31	10:31	11:31	12:31	1:31	2:31	3:31	4:31	5:31	6:31
31	Main & Ash St. (Hwy 139)			90000000	30000000			10/2/100					
32 33	4th & Ash Streets Bunyan & Ash Streets												
34	Millview Apartments												
35 36	Lassen Community College Banner Lassen Hospital	7:37	8:37	9:37	10:37	11:37	12:37	1:37	2:37	3:37	4:37	5:37	6:37
37	Upper Rancheria												
38	Numa & Cameron	7.45	0.45	0.45	10.15	11.45	10.45	1 45	0.45	0.45			
39 40	Diamond Mtn. Casino Chestnut Street	7:45	8:45	9:45	10:45	11:45	12:45	1:45	2:45	3:45	4:45	5:45	6:45
41	Bunyan & Ash Streets												
42 43	4th & Ash Streets Ash & 1st Streets												
44	Main St. & S. McDow												
45	Dollar General		Transaction of the second	2 1000		Service Control	200	200				An oran	
46	Safeway Shopping Center	7:55	8:55	9:55	10:55	11:55	12:55	1:55	2:55	3:55	4:55	5:55	6:55
	10		113	9				•	1 18	•		•	•